‘Gerd ||Anton ” ”Franktown HCO H

Rick Bachman Ezgﬁngs tock Aurora CO |[www.thelaffingstock.com

linda backus :ﬁiﬁ’sz(:kus lakewood CO

David Barber g?clljs cality Ekalaka MT |[www.etsy.com/shop/realityrocks

‘Robb ||Besosa H HNashVille HIN HHoosierbarnandtable.com

Brian Billow ﬁllzment Walls Englewood CO |www.brianbillowart.com

‘Anastasia ||Bliss H HCommerce CityHCO H

Steven Boyd év?lgrlsitgz Irwin ID

HILL BRIN EELSII(]}BI\II{ IN COTOPAXI |CO

cyndi buck fi-‘él;idglnb“k idledale o

Jenny Bullard JAerriny Bullard Oklahoma City |OK

‘Deborah ||Candelora H HBellvue HCO ‘|www.blueh0rsescu1pture.com

Jack Charney ]ézlgl;?:;’are Santa Fe NM|www.jackcharney.com

Kathy Chetelat glglriSAm Aurora CO |https://www.fluidartworks.com

Justin ||C1ements H HFort Collins HCO ‘hustinclements.com

Lyle Clift IT PDstetg‘;"t Pueblo co

Mike Combs ?ﬁ;ke s Metal- o ison CcO

Dick Cunningham (C}l;ﬁt;l;gham Bonita Springs |[FL ||https://www.dickcunningham.com
Karen

KAREN DEFRATES |DeFrates Fine ||Castle Rock CcoO
Art

Tim DePuydt PDIT(I))tlcl)}gri;phy Florence MT ||https://www.depuydtphoto.com
Cher

Cher Devereaux Devereaux Georgetown KY ||https://cherdevart.com
Fine Art

Roger Doak }I}}(l) fteor gIr)a(;ﬂ{y Denver CO |www.rogerdoak.com

. Mike Dwyer )

Mike Dwyer Sculptures Loveland CO [www.mikedwyersculptures.com
Greg Dye .

Greg Dye Studios Littleton CO ||http://www.gregdye.com

Dana ||Echols H HWindsor HCO ‘|www.danaecholsphotography.com




‘Peter ||Freischlag H HLakewood HCO ‘|https://peter-freischlag.squarespace.com/
GARLAND ||Garland )
DAVE 1 Custom Art Parker CO | https://www.garlandcustom.com
‘Sarah ||Gonzalez H HCastle Rock HCO waw.Sarathrtist.com
‘Noah and Greg ||G0wen HStudio G7 HAlbuquerque ‘|NM‘|https://www.Stuidog7.com
Anthony
Anthony Grant Grant Studio ||Louisville CO |www.AnthonyGrant.us
Gallery
Meg ||Harper H HMesa HAZ Hmegharper.com
. Diane Harty . .
Diane Harty Millinery Frisco CO | dianeharty.com
Black Forest |Colorado .
Dawn Healy Designs CO  ||Springs CO |[www.blackforestdesignsco.com
Tom
Tom Heywood Heywood Arvada CO (tomheywoodphotography.com
Photography
‘Adam ||H0ffman ” ”Salt Lake City HUT Hahfractals.com
‘Eva ||H0rnung ” ”Monument HCO HIn2bling.com
Cutting Edge
Tina Hospers Wood Damascus OR |www.cuttingedgewoodcreations.com
Creations
Steve
Steve Hunsicker Hunsicker Bulverde TX |fhttps://www.stevehunsickerstudio.com
Studio
. Windy Hill . . .
Tim Ingersoll Pottery Kiowa CO |www.windyhillpottery.com
o Pine Needle .
Virginia Kerr Creations Phoenix AZ |http://www.PNCbyJennyKerr.com
Renee' ||King H HFlorissant HCO ‘|https://www.reneeking.net
Stephen
Stephen Koblos Koblos highlands ranch|CO
Photography
rKoepsell )
Randy Koepsell Photography, Highlands CO |[photos2rock2.com
LLC Ranch
JEFF IKUHNS  |[Kuhns Pottery |[Silver City  |NM]|
Spring Creek ) .
Wes Lannen Wooderafters Severance CO ||https://www.springcreekwoodcrafters.com
leslie laufman | DOSH COLUMBUS |OH
Laufman
Janet ||LeRoy H HHotchkiss HCO waw.janetleroy.com
Rebecca
Rebecca Livingston Livingston Huntsville AR |[www.rebeccalivingstonpottery.com
Pottery
Scott Macklin fantasy san diego CA
jewelry




Shannon & Gail  |[Macklin g/i?fll;g;: Flagstaff AZ |imacklins-sculpture.com
Marcus-
Marcus-
Barbara McKenna Lyons CO |https://www.marcusmckenna.com
MeKenna —Jsudio
‘Brett ||Matarazzo H HDenver HCO HtarazzoVO.com
‘Bear ||McLaughlin HBear Studios HPagosa Springs HCO ‘|https://facebook.com/bearstudios/
Susan Mikkelson g/g::lggson Littleton CO |imikkelsonpottery.com
‘Kae Willow ||Mi1ane HWireWeaver HSanta Fe HNMwaw.wireweaver.com
‘Carlos ||M0seley HRiver Rustic HFredericksburg HTX waw.carlosmoseley.com
Jackie and
. . Charles .
Jackie and Charles |[Nipper Nipper Metal Queen Creek ||AZ |nippermetalart.com
Art
Laurette O'Neil ]6?;2?6 Las Vegas NV |www.SilverJewelryDesign.com
‘Rick ||Peerce H HPhoenix HAZ H
Amado Pena Jr ii?a Studios Santa Fe NM|www.penagallery.com
) Peterson
Kim Peterson Pottery Greeley CcO
Tai Poon g&ifflktercolor M lIClaremont CA |taipoon.com
Anne Reichel
Anne Reichel Custom Lakewood CO |[www.annereichel.gallery
Design
Dave Reiter i;ve Reiter Parker CO |[www.davereiterart.com
Matt rinn giﬁgﬁms}l Castle Rock CO ||https://slantbrushstudio.com
Harry Roa
Harry Roa Studio Sarasota FL |harryroagallery.com
Raphael
T. RAPHAEL SANCHEZ studios Denver CcoO
Steven Schneider gzzrézez ts AZ Phoenix AZ |[BronzeconceptsAZ.com
Scott Shangraw 3322(%3;1;1; Ramah NM | https://www.shangrilawoodworks.com
Christine ||Sisco H Htumacacori HAZ Hhttps://Treestump.co
Jeff & Myan Sorensen gzlsllcglgf Elk Crestone CO |https://www.etsy.com/shop/dancingelkdesigns
Rick Spruce Spruce ) Colprado CO ||https://www.sprucewoodturning.com
Woodturning ||Springs ) ) )
Preston Steed
Preston Steed Watercolors Del Norte CO |[www.prestonsteed.com




B Jamin'

BenJamin Stielow Custom Conifer CO ||[WWW.Bjamincustoms.com
Metals

‘Michael ||Stipek HAfterimage Hdenver HCO ‘|https://www.AfterimageArt.com

‘Ron ||Stutz HPetra Designs HHighland HUT Hpetradesignart.com

Scott Swezy 1§icr?;t ASrvtvezy Albuquerque  |[NM]|fhttps://www.swezyart.com
Randy
Thomae

Randy Thomae Photography Boulder CO |randythomae.com
LLC
Chris

Chris Thompson  ||[Thompson Loveland CO |www.christhompsonbags.com
Bags

‘Richard ||Turner HDesert Steel HWichita HKS |https://hwww.desertsteel.net
Paul Uhl oy

Paul Uhl Pottery Smithville TX |[www.pauluhlpottery.com

‘Ramon and Rosa ||Velasquez HAmigo Metal HRio Rico HAZ |https://www.amigometal.com

CARMEL WALDEN Walden Gypsum CO |www.waldenwatercolors.com
Watercolors

Cindy Welch Cmc}y Welch Castle Rock CO |lcindywelchdesign.com
Design

‘Scott ||Wheeler H HButte HMT |

. WINTERS .

Todd Winters STUDIO Santa Fe NM|www.wintersgallery.com
Wendy

Wendy Witchner Witchner Ajo AZ |[www.wendywitchner-jewelry.com
Jewelry

Douglas Wodark Egglant Oils, Castle Rock CO |[www.douglaswodark.com

Barbara Woods gggﬁﬂks Santa Fe NM | https://www.woodsilks.com




